

**Court No. - 4**

**Case :-** SECOND APPEAL No. - 3110 of 1979

**Appellant :-** Gulab Chand Pandey

**Respondent :-** Lal Babu Pandey And Others

**Counsel for Appellant :-** R.K.

Singh,A.K.Singh,M.K.Dwivedi,M.K.Srivastava,Ramesh  
Rai,Sumod Kumar

**Counsel for Respondent :-** U.S.M. Tripathi

**Hon'ble Vivek Chaudhary,J.**

Steps taken.

Office to proceed.

**(Vivek Chaudhary,J.)**

**Order Date :-** 30.9.2022

Arjun/-