



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

SECOND APPEAL No. - 3110 of 1979

Gulab Chand Pandey

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

Lal Babu Pandey And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : A.K.Singh, M.K.Dwivedi,
M.K.Srivastava, Ramesh Rai, Sumod
Kumar
Counsel for Respondent(s) : U.S.M. Tripathi

Court No. - 7

HON'BLE PIYUSH AGRAWAL, J.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant(s), list again in the third week of March, 2026.

(Piyush Agrawal,J.)

February 16, 2026

Amit Mishra